
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

13.02 NA466 IRUNE ALONSO AZPEITIA ESP 5/10/2009 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

13.09 AR4244 AINHOA PARDINILLA LANAU ESP 17/7/2009 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

13.12 IB3460 ARIADNA RIUTORT FUENTES ESP 22/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 15/6/2024 Calvià

13.16 AR5396 ESTRELLA SEGURA HURTADO ESP 13/2/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

13.22 CT1570 MARIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ ESP 19/11/2009 CA Canovelles 22/6/2024 Cambrils

13.40 NA427 JULIA MARAÑON SOLA ESP 16/12/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 2/3/2024 Pamplona

13.52 SS721 EIDER ZABALETA DORRONSORO ESP 23/5/2009 Atletico Renteria 8/6/2024 San Sebastián-AUX

14.20 CT3128 MARTA SUGRAÑES VIDAL ESP 13/1/2010 UGE Badalona 26/5/2024 Granollers

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

42.58 AR4555 CARMEN TORRES URUEL ESP 28/3/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 11/5/2024 HUESCA

42.67 CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS ESP 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona 29/6/2024 Lleida

42.97 CT2576 ALBA SALVATIERRA BLANCHÉ ESP 22/3/2009 CA Canovelles 20/1/2024 Sabadell (i)

44.05 NA285 AITANA FERNANDEZ GORRI ESP 23/4/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 1/6/2024 Pamplona

45.52 AR4923 AINHOA LLAGÜERRI ARMISEN ESP 17/7/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/5/2024 HUESCA

47.15 SS706 ARENE ALMORZA ALONSO ESP 22/6/2010 Atletico Renteria 11/7/2024 San Sebastián-AUX

47.51 NA472 ENARA VILLANUEVA MARTÍNEZ ESP 3/3/2009 Hiru-Herri 16/3/2024 Pamplona

52.57 IB9360 LUCIA MENDEZ NADAL ESP 27/9/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer 28/4/2024 Palma de Mallorca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1:33.77 CT1583 MAIA PARES MATEO ESP 4/4/2010 CA Canovelles 21/7/2024 Lleida

1:40.33 NA406 SARA VERA MOLERES ESP 1/1/2009 Hiru-Herri 26/6/2024 Pamplona

1:40.59 AR4628 ALEJANDRA GUIRAL CASTILLO ESP 29/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

1:44.24 NA289 UXUE VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA ESP 29/5/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 25/5/2024 Pamplona

1:47.49 CT3137 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 25/1/2010 UGE Badalona 5/5/2024 Mataró

1:52.58 IB825 MARIONA ALORDA PERELLÓ ESP 4/10/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer 10/2/2024 Calvià

1:57.31 AR4922 VALENTINA MUR BARRANCO ESP 3/6/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 23/3/2024 Huesca

2:03.30 SS709 SOFIA LARZABAL MARTIN ESP 15/10/2009 Atletico Renteria 5/1/2024 San Sebastián (i)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

3:10.97 AR4872 ALBA AURED BELENGUER ESP 15/5/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/2/2024 Zaragoza (i)

3:11.94 NA561 LOREA MÉNDEZ BERTOL ESP 28/3/2010 Hiru-Herri 1/5/2024 PamploNa

3:17.42 CT1715 MELISSA RESINA ESPINOSA ESP 9/3/2010 CA Canovelles 22/6/2024 Cambrils

3:20.09 SS717 MAIDER USABIAGA IRAOLA ESP 25/11/2009 Atletico Renteria 22/6/2024 Durango

3:32.66 NA287 NATALIA MARTINEZ SHWERY ESP 29/12/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 23/3/2024 Pamplona

3:33.71 AR5302 DIANA TORRES VILLAR ESP 19/12/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 8/6/2024 Zaragoza

IB2873 MANUELA FERRER CHICOTE ESP 17/9/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer

CT3199 VICTORIA CASALS RODRIGUEZ ESP 29/12/2009 UGE Badalona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

5:22.79 CT1307 ALEXIA CARRASCO CACERES ESP 18/2/2009 CA Canovelles 5/10/2024 Tudela

5:42.84 SS695 JUNE HARISMENDY LAMARCA ESP 23/2/2009 Atletico Renteria 11/5/2024 San Sebastián-AUX

5:55.17 IB21594 MIREIA POL GUTIERREZ ESP 19/9/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer 26/5/2024 Palma de Mallorca

5:56.78 AR4247 VEGA SIERRA RIO ESP 6/7/2009 Atletismo Barbastro 8/6/2024 Zaragoza

5:57.67 NA364 SUSANA GONZALEZ EL BUSTO ESP 2/7/2009 Hiru-Herri 5/10/2024 Tudela

6:07.70 NA452 AINARA ALFARO RUIZ ESP 21/7/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 11/5/2024 Burlada

6:14.70 CT2492 ALICIA CHICANO ALVAREZ ESP 21/8/2009 UGE Badalona 22/6/2024 Cambrils

AR-3676547-A-N-s LEIRE FRANCO CALDERON ESP 20/12/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

CT3132 NICOLE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP 27/8/2010 UGE Badalona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10:20.03 NA479 IDOIA RAZQUIN ANAUT ESP 22/11/2009 Hiru-Herri 5/10/2024 Tudela

11:20.48 CT1717 LAIA MADERA RUBIO ESP 24/8/2010 CA Canovelles 17/2/2024 Sabadell (i)

11:51.70 NA282 IRUNE ARMENDARIZ SANZ ESP 2/6/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 25/5/2024 Pamplona

12:15.44 IB4122 CRISTINA PUEYO PUYUELO ESP 18/6/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 25/5/2024 Palma de Mallorca

AR4552 NATALIA LLEYDA TORRES ESP 18/8/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR5330 ALEJANDRA AURED VILLARREAL ESP 22/3/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

100 m Femenino

300 m Femenino

600 m Femenino

1000 m Femenino

1500 m Obst Femenino

3000 m  Femenino



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

15.74 SS658 JUNE REVUELTA CARNERO ESP 25/6/2009 Atletico Renteria 27/4/2024 San Sebastián-AUX

16.22 NA401 ITSASO CASADO CAMACHO ESP 5/5/2009 Hiru-Herri 11/5/2024 PamploNa

16.69 AR4903 PAULA PERALTA TORO ESP 14/4/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

17.45 NA451 PAULA MAESTRE MONREAL ESP 28/5/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 1/6/2024 Pamplona

18.35 CT3136 MARTINA ROLDAN VINTRO ESP 4/5/2010 UGE Badalona 22/6/2024 Cambrils

18.50 AR5365 CLEO TREMOSA YEUNG ESP 6/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

19.34 CT1716 NADIA RESINA ESPINOSA ESP 13/1/2009 CA Canovelles 28/4/2024 Sta. Coloma Gramenet

21.22 IB2451 AFRICA VARELA MEDEL ESP 10/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 6/4/2024 Palma

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

48.43 NA366 ALAITZ ERASO ARANDIGOYEN ESP 25/7/2009 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

48.47 SS708 LAURANE GARAYARTABE AZCONA ESP 23/12/2010 Atletico Renteria 22/6/2024 Durango

50.59 NA616 IRATI MAIORA RECARTE ESP 31/10/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 25/5/2024 Pamplona

50.68 IB21999 JULIA SERRA MORANTA ESP 7/6/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 25/5/2024 Palma de Mallorca

54.49 CT3127 GAL-LA CAPARROS ZURITA ESP 26/3/2010 UGE Badalona 8/6/2024 Castellar del Vallès

56.87 AR-3676558-A-N-s ANA TENA LAGUARTA ESP 23/4/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 9/3/2024 Huesca

AR4602 MARCELA CORNAGO LARRAZ ESP 13/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

CL12845 CHLOÉ LAGRAÑA MARTINEZ ESP 22/10/2010 CA Canovelles

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1.63 AR4895 VEGA ARAGUAS MATA ESP 5/10/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 5/5/2024 Huesca

1.52 IB2735 ELISABETH MENDEZ ESQUINA ESP 16/12/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 15/6/2024 Calvià

1.51 NA373 LEIRE ZAZPE OROZ ESP 2/5/2009 Hiru-Herri 16/3/2024 Pamplona

1.45 AR5366 LUCÍA LLORET RUÍZ ESP 7/12/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 29/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

1.45 SS720 MALEN YURRITA AMUNARRIZ ESP 22/10/2010 Atletico Renteria 22/6/2024 Durango

1.40 CT3131 CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS ESP 13/3/2010 UGE Badalona 19/5/2024 Vilanova i la Geltrú

1.35 NA283 LEYRE CARRO VILLAPLANA ESP 30/6/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 1/6/2024 Pamplona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

2.30 CT2493 SARA SALGUERO PERIS ESP 20/10/2009 UGE Badalona 13/1/2024 Sabadell (i)

2.25 AR4246 DANIELA SIERRA RIO ESP 6/7/2009 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

1.95 NA384 AITANA BENÍTEZ ORTIGOSA ESP 25/7/2009 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

1.80 NA456 IREBER MARTINENA SAPIÑA ESP 3/5/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 25/5/2024 Pamplona

1.80 CL93563 NURIA SALLENT CASADEMUNT ESP 28/7/2010 CN Banyoles 14/4/2024 Palafrugell

AR-3676549-A-N-s SARA PONCHIETTI GARCIA ESP 4/12/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

5.02 AR5393 EVA TIERZ ACIN ESP 15/6/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

4.99 SS719 ARIANE VEGAS REDONDO ESP 15/9/2009 Atletico Renteria 10/2/2024 San Sebastián (i)

4.97 AR4626 JULIA GRACIA LOPEZ ESP 28/9/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

4.91 NA471 IRATI VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ ESP 3/3/2009 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

4.42 IB10737 NEUS CAMPANER MESQUIDA ESP 26/11/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 29/6/2024 Palma

4.41 CT1312 MARIAMA DJALO ESP 17/11/2010 CA Canovelles 7/4/2024 Palafrugell

4.27 CT2496 LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL ESP 7/10/2009 UGE Badalona 24/3/2024 Calella

3.80 NA459 LUCÍA GARRIZ MARCO ESP 21/1/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 2/3/2024 Pamplona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10.17 CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ ESP 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona 1/6/2024 Barcelona-SE

10.18 NA365 LARA SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN ESP 2/8/2009 Hiru-Herri 8/5/2024 Pamplona

10.51 IB960 ARIADNA TRAVESSET GONZALEZ ESP 24/5/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 1/6/2024 Calvià

10.51 SS716 LIDE SANTAMARIA SALSAMENDI ESP 10/10/2010 Atletico Renteria 22/6/2024 Durango

10.88 CT3113 MARTINA GARCIA PERAL ESP 13/5/2009 CA Canovelles 17/2/2024 Sabadell (i)

9.06 AR4717 SARA LLAGUERRI ARMISEN ESP 16/3/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 3/2/2024 Zaragoza

9.32 NA453 BERA BERRIO ESQUIROZ ESP 5/12/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 20/4/2024 Pamplona

9.54 AR-3676555-A-N-s LUCIA ARANDA HERNANDEZ ESP 7/1/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/4/2024 MONZON

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.70 CT2395 LAYLA TUBONEMI SVK 4/2/2009 CA Canovelles 3/3/2024 Valencia (i)

6.39 NA458 ZALOA FLAMARIQUE JIMENEZ ESP 4/3/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 16/3/2024 Pamplona

7.48 AR4719 JULIA BALLABRIGA VINOS ESP 31/5/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 1/6/2024 Fraga

8.11 SS713 MIA RUIZ HERRERO ESP 21/9/2010 Atletico Renteria 8/6/2024 San Sebastián-AUX

8.54 IB4885 MARTA AREVALO HERNANDEZ ESP 29/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 25/5/2024 Palma de Mallorca

8.58 NA-3676822-A-N-s JUNE SOTO IBARROLA ESP 2/10/2010 Hiru-Herri 18/5/2024 Pamplona

9.36 CT3126 ALEDIS AYMERICH MATEO ESP 12/12/2010 UGE Badalona 8/6/2024 Castellar del Vallès

100 mv Femenino

300 mv Femenino

Altura Femenino

Pertiga Femenino

Longitud Femenino

Triple Salto Femenino

Peso Femenino



AR-3676551-A-N-s OLIVIA CALVO RAPUN ESP 21/5/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

31.01 AR5389 PILAR MALLEN GAZOL ESP 19/9/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti 29/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

30.00 AR4136 MIREIA RIVERA TAPIA ESP 1/11/2009 Atletismo Barbastro 8/6/2024 Zaragoza

21.04 NA455 IRATI BERROTARAN VELAZ ESP 9/8/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 23/3/2024 Pamplona

19.18 NA-3676798-A-N-s ALAITZ ORQUIN ALONSO ESP 6/6/2010 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

18.76 CT3133 LUCIA PLAZA TEIJERA ESP 2/10/2010 UGE Badalona 11/2/2024 Manresa

16.84 IB2744 EVIE MIRABENT LORIGAN ESP 16/5/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 11/5/2024 Palma de Mallorca

SS711 HAIZEA MOLIA ESCRIBANO ESP 29/1/2010 Atletico Renteria

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

50.78 AR4762 NOA LOPEZ BLASCO ESP 14/1/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

30.90 AR4731 LUCIA ISABENA ALVAREZ DEL RIO ESP 29/8/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 22/6/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

28.82 NA-3676808-A-N-s EIDER GUTIERREZ PETRERENA ESP 16/9/2009 Hiru-Herri 25/5/2024 Pamplona

26.30 SS712 NORA MUIÑOS CRUZ ESP 21/7/2009 Atletico Renteria 22/6/2024 Durango

24.50 NA460 ZHARA ALDASORO LARRASOAÑA ESP 26/9/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 25/5/2024 Pamplona

IB8198 AN CANDEL CONS ESP 1/9/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer

CL7577 LEYRE SERRANO JIMENEZ ESP 3/8/2010 UGE Badalona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

36.70 AR5385 AITANA ESCAR CONSEJO ESP 24/2/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti 6/10/2024 Tudela

32.94 NA582 MAITE GARCÍA MORENO ESP 3/11/2009 Hiru-Herri 8/6/2024 Pamplona

23.79 CT3134 ADRIANA MORENO FERMIN ESP 5/6/2010 UGE Badalona 11/2/2024 Manresa

23.27 AR4600 DANIELA MORENO CENDEJAS ESP 11/8/2010 Atletismo Barbastro 25/5/2024 Zaragoza-CAD

21.92 NA457 OLALLA GONZALEZ PUYALES ESP 7/8/2010 Deportiva Tafalla 18/5/2024 Pamplona

14.01 IB49 NOA GARCIA MAGÁN ESP 30/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 28/4/2024 Palma de Mallorca

SS707 EURI CALVO JIMENEZ ESP 15/9/2010 Atletico Renteria

CT1718 MARIA ROCABERT PULIDO ESP 2/4/2009 CA Canovelles

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

14:56.81 IB901 CARLA FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP 23/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer 5/10/2024 Tudela

15:32.54 AR4131 CLARA LACOMA SALAS ESP 25/5/2009 Atletismo Barbastro 23/3/2024 Huesca

16:34.98 AR5333 GRETA JARNE PRADA ESP 3/7/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti 1/6/2024 Fraga

17:24.63 NA284 NURIA DE ESTEBAN OJER ESP 24/4/2009 Deportiva Tafalla 18/5/2024 Pamplona

21:57.99 NA521 NAIARA GORRAIZ PEREZ ESP 8/9/2010 Hiru-Herri 16/3/2024 Pamplona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR5396 ESTRELLA SEGURA HURTADO ESP 13/2/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR5390 CECILIA SAMBIA ZAPATER ESP 30/7/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR4903 PAULA PERALTA TORO ESP 14/4/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR4895 VEGA ARAGUAS MATA ESP 5/10/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti

SS658 JUNE REVUELTA CARNERO ESP 25/6/2009 Atletico Renteria

SS721 EIDER ZABALETA DORRONSORO ESP 23/5/2009 Atletico Renteria

SS708 LAURANE GARAYARTABE AZCONA ESP 23/12/2010 Atletico Renteria

SS712 NORA MUIÑOS CRUZ ESP 21/7/2009 Atletico Renteria

SS716 LIDE SANTAMARIA SALSAMENDI ESP 10/10/2010 Atletico Renteria

SS719 ARIANE VEGAS REDONDO ESP 15/9/2009 Atletico Renteria

AR4626 JULIA GRACIA LOPEZ ESP 28/9/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR4244 AINHOA PARDINILLA LANAU ESP 17/7/2009 Atletismo Barbastro

AR4602 MARCELA CORNAGO LARRAZ ESP 13/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR5365 CLEO TREMOSA YEUNG ESP 6/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

IB9360 LUCIA MENDEZ NADAL ESP 27/9/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB3460 ARIADNA RIUTORT FUENTES ESP 22/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB2451 AFRICA VARELA MEDEL ESP 10/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB10737 NEUS CAMPANER MESQUIDA ESP 26/11/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

CT1715 MELISSA RESINA ESPINOSA ESP 9/3/2010 CA Canovelles

CT1718 MARIA ROCABERT PULIDO ESP 2/4/2009 CA Canovelles

CT1716 NADIA RESINA ESPINOSA ESP 13/1/2009 CA Canovelles

CL12845 CHLOÉ LAGRAÑA MARTINEZ ESP 22/10/2010 CA Canovelles

NA451 PAULA MAESTRE MONREAL ESP 28/5/2010 Deportiva Tafalla

NA454 LEYRE MAGANTO GOÑI ESP 26/4/2010 Deportiva Tafalla

NA453 BERA BERRIO ESQUIROZ ESP 5/12/2010 Deportiva Tafalla

NA456 IREBER MARTINENA SAPIÑA ESP 3/5/2010 Deportiva Tafalla

NA474 IZARO BARBERENA ISASI ESP 21/6/2009 Hiru-Herri

NA473 NAIA SAN MARTÍN CASTILLO ESP 1/7/2009 Hiru-Herri

NA467 MAIDER GORRAIZ GARCIA ESP 19/10/2009 Hiru-Herri

NA383 SAIOA CENOZ LERIN ESP 8/9/2009 Hiru-Herri

CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ ESP 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona

Martillo Femenino

Jabalina Femenino

Marcha Femenino

4x100 m Femenino

Disco Femenino



CT2493 SARA SALGUERO PERIS ESP 20/10/2009 UGE Badalona

CT3128 MARTA SUGRAÑES VIDAL ESP 13/1/2010 UGE Badalona

CT2496 LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL ESP 7/10/2009 UGE Badalona



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-3676553-A-N-s ADJA MAMOU DAO DARANKOUM ESP 22/2/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR4923 AINHOA LLAGÜERRI ARMISEN ESP 17/7/2009 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3676544-A-N-s AMALIA MOLLEDA PANZANO ESP 30/12/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR5389 PILAR MALLEN GAZOL ESP 19/9/2010 At. Intec-Zoiti

SS716 LIDE SANTAMARIA SALSAMENDI ESP 10/10/2010 Atletico Renteria

SS706 ARENE ALMORZA ALONSO ESP 22/6/2010 Atletico Renteria

SS695 JUNE HARISMENDY LAMARCA ESP 23/2/2009 Atletico Renteria

SS709 SOFIA LARZABAL MARTIN ESP 15/10/2009 Atletico Renteria

SS717 MAIDER USABIAGA IRAOLA ESP 25/11/2009 Atletico Renteria

AR4555 CARMEN TORRES URUEL ESP 28/3/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR4628 ALEJANDRA GUIRAL CASTILLO ESP 29/7/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR5302 DIANA TORRES VILLAR ESP 19/12/2010 Atletismo Barbastro

AR4247 VEGA SIERRA RIO ESP 6/7/2009 Atletismo Barbastro

IB4885 MARTA AREVALO HERNANDEZ ESP 29/7/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB21999 JULIA SERRA MORANTA ESP 7/6/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB825 MARIONA ALORDA PERELLÓ ESP 4/10/2010 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB960 ARIADNA TRAVESSET GONZALEZ ESP 24/5/2009 C.A. Es Raiguer

CT1570 MARIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ ESP 19/11/2009 CA Canovelles

CT1583 MAIA PARES MATEO ESP 4/4/2010 CA Canovelles

CT2576 ALBA SALVATIERRA BLANCHÉ ESP 22/3/2009 CA Canovelles

CT1308 BERTA LINARES RUBIÑO ESP 8/12/2009 CA Canovelles

NA285 AITANA FERNANDEZ GORRI ESP 23/4/2009 Deportiva Tafalla

NA616 IRATI MAIORA RECARTE ESP 31/10/2009 Deportiva Tafalla

NA289 UXUE VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA ESP 29/5/2009 Deportiva Tafalla

NA427 JULIA MARAÑON SOLA ESP 16/12/2009 Deportiva Tafalla

NA-3676817-A-N-s UXUE CRUZ PALACIOS ESP 6/7/2010 Hiru-Herri

NA619 DANIELA MARTÍNEZ MARÍN ESP 6/1/2010 Hiru-Herri

NA-3676801-A-N-s B2 ESP 19/5/2010 Hiru-Herri

NA-3676810-A-N-s IRAIA OSES ZAPATA ESP 20/3/2010 Hiru-Herri

CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS ESP 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona

CT3137 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 25/1/2010 UGE Badalona

CT2492 ALICIA CHICANO ALVAREZ ESP 21/8/2009 UGE Badalona

CT3127 GAL-LA CAPARROS ZURITA ESP 26/3/2010 UGE Badalona

4x300 m Femenino


